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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

          

Project Name Pavement Joint Sealing, Saw Cutting, and Kerfing at O’Hare and Midway International Airports  

Procurement Specialist:  Martell Craig 

 

Specification No. 324551                Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:    October 30, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Tracy Perkins TLR@tyroconstruction.com 

 

 

TYRO Construction 312-533-9723 

Michael Kroll Mkroll@tyroconstruction.com 

 
TYRO Construction 815-345-9792 

Veronica Sifuentes Veronica@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group Ltd.  708-596-7100 

Israel Perez Israel.Perez@cardno.com Cardno 847—885-8750 

Matt Dziedzic               matt@sanchezsawing.net Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-8100 

Tim Waters tim@sanchezpaving.net Sanchez Paving 708-333-1300 

Rocco Danna roccod@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corporation 630-257-5600 

Danny Beniwal danny.beniwal@parsons.com 

 

Parsons 773-377-2824 

Joe Bodzioch joeb@k-five.net K-Five Construction Corporation 630-257-5600 

Timothy Ersfeldt tersfeldt@connectchicagojs.org 

 
Connect Chicago Alliance 312-686-0833 

Jeff Wytaniec Jeffrey.Wytaniec@CityofChicago.org 

 
CDA N/A 

David Bowman david.bowman@Cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

John Antonacci John.antonacci@Cityofchicago.org 

 
CDA 773-894-1867 

Nicholas Waddell Nicholas.Waddell@CityofChicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Martell Craig martell.craig@Cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 

 

mailto:martell.craig@Cityofchicago.org

